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WEEKLY DIARY SHEET AND INFORMATION FOR PARENTS
Week Starting 16/11/2015
Monday 16th November
Monday 16th November: E-Safety Coffee evening with PC Davies.

Parents are strongly encouraged to attend this talk on internet safety. 

PC Davies will explain what the children are taught in school about e-safety, show a short film and answer your questions over a cup of tea or coffee and a biscuit.  Please join us at 6pm. There will be a cinema set up to entertain the children.

Request: If anybody is willing to serve the refreshments I would be very grateful for a little help. Thank you.

Tuesday 17th  November
Wednesday 18th November
Thursday 19th November
3.30-4.30pm Class Two Craft Club

Friday 20th November

Fresh Air Friday for Class One
Saturday 21st November: Christmas Fair at Hundred House Hall
Dinners
Monday: Cheesy macaroni bake with garlic bread, peas and sweetcorn
Tuesday: Gammon steak with parsley sauce/cowboy hotpot served with potato wedges
Wednesday: Roast beef and Yorkshire pudding
Thursday: Homemade chicken curry/ sweet and sour with rice, naan bread and vegetables
Friday: Fish and chips


Forthcoming dates:
Wednesday 25th November: Year Six Skills Day at Builth Wells High School

Saturday 28th November: Franksbridge Mums’ Meal

Tuesday 8th December: Provisional Date for Franksbridge Christmas Show in Hundred House Hall

Tuesday 15th December: Provisional date for School Christmas party

Wednesday 16th December: Provisional date for School Christmas Dinner

Thursday  17th December:  Christmas  Carols at Franksbridge School

Please join us at 2.45pm for a festive sing-song

Friday 18th December: break up for Christmas!
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The Value for November is Generosity
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Children in Need:


We raised an amazing £125


Pudsey and Blush say a huge thank you!
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